DESIGNER SCONCE
11.21.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
• �High transmission, acrylic plastic lens.
• �Available standard (control ready) or with
SIMPLE or NETWORK LIGHTING
CONTROLS (see pg. 2 & 7-12).

BLANK =
STANDARD
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RP-SCD-11N-8L-40K-WC-G2-OC1
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
NLC LISTED
-OC1
MICROWAVE MOTION
SENSOR (STANDARD)
IR12 REMOTE
-OCLR
LIMITED RANGE MICROWAVE
MOTION SENSOR (STANDARD)
IR12 REMOTE
-OCBT
NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
NODE + MICROWAVE MOTION
& DAYLIGHT SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS
SENSOR RANGE ONLY
-BT
NETWORK LIGHTING
CONTROL NODE
SILVAIR APP
-BTX
NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
NODE W/ EXT ANTENNA
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN/REMPHOS HAS PARTNERED WITH SILVAIR TO OFFER A WIRELESS BLUETOOTH-MESH ECO-SYSTEM FIXTURE INTEGRAL CONTROL. SILVAIR IS LISTED
ON THE DLC NLC QPL CERTIFIED TO TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS VERSION 5.1. OUR SILVAIR CONTROLS MEET ALL ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA OF INTEGRAL, FIXTURE-MOUNTED,
ADDRESSABLE SENSORS WITH MOTION AND PHOTOCELL/AMBIENT LIGHT-SENSING CAPABILITIES ALONG WITH EMBEDDED PROGRAMMING THAT CAN BE CONFIGURED AND
NETWORKED. SYSTEM CAN CONTROL MOTION RESPONSE, ILLUMINATION LEVELS, AND SCHEDULING.
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP OPTIONS CAN
ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGES 5
& 6 FOR MORE INFORMATION. OR SCAN QR
CODE FOR FULL FULHAM EMG SPEC SHEET.
DESIGNER SCONCE
11.21.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
PART # UPC FLEXWATTAGE LUMENS LPW FLEXCOLOR ENERGY STAR QUICK SHIP
RP-SCD-11N-8L-40K-WC-G2 844006022525 6W/10W/12W/15W 816 130-142 3000K/3500K/4000K 3 3
RP-SCD-11N-8L-40K-WC-G2-OC1 844006027193 6W/10W/12W/15W 816 130-142 3000K/3500K/4000K 3
LUMEN SELECTION 830 835 840
8L 780LM, 6W 780LM, 6W 816LM, 6W
14L 1370LM, 10W 1440LM, 10W 1370LM, 10W
17L 1692LM, 12W 1680LM, 12W 1764LM, 12W
21L 2025LM, 15W 2100LM, 15W 2130LM, 15W
CCT SELECTION
9.5”
10.75”
DESIGNER SCONCE
11.21.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
HOW DOES IT WORK?
Our exclusive LED driver is designed to operate at 90%+ efficiency at each wattage setting. Standard
drivers would have much lower efficiency as low as 60% and would result in poor performance and
reduced efficacy.
WHAT ARE THE WATTAGE CHOICES?
Please reference this table and the ordering guide on the last page of the cut sheet.
HOW EASY IS IT TO SET?
Simply slide off the driver door, adjust the 4-position turn dial with a small, flat-head screw driver,
and replace the door. Quick and easy. Can be “locked-out” to prevent field-adjustability if desired.
FLEXWATT TURN DIAL POSITION
STYLE	 0	 1	 2	 3
LEDSR	 6W (8L)	 10W (14L)	 12W (17L)	 15W (21L)
HOW DOES IT WORK?
We select the highest efficacy, multiple color LED diodes from quality suppliers, and mount them on
the same circuit board. A proprietary LED binning process ensures color consistency between fixtures.